
32

         How to Order:
25 _ _ __ _ _ 0

Material
[1] Tool Steel
[2] Chrome Plated Tool Steel

Tolerance
[1] Class XX
[2] Class X
[3] Class Y

Range
[01] .1500" to .2300"   [3.81mm to 5.84mm]
[02] .2301" to .3650"   [5.85mm to 9.27mm]
[03] .3651" to .5100"   [9.28mm to 12.95mm]
[04] .5101" to .8250"   [12.96mm to 20.95mm]
[05] .8251" to 1.1350"     [20.96mm to 28.83mm]
[06] 1.1351" to 1.5100"     [28.84mm to 38.35mm]
[07] 1.5101" to 2.0100"     [38.36mm to 51.05mm]
[08] 2.0101" to 2.5100"     [51.06mm to 63.75mm]
[09] 2.5101" to 3.0100"     [63.76mm to 76.45mm]
[10] 3.0101" to 3.5100"     [76.46mm to 89.15mm]
[11] 3.5101" to 4.0100"     [89.16mm to 101.85mm]
[12] 4.0101" to 4.5100"     [101.86mm to 114.55mm]
[13] 4.5101" to 5.0100"     [114.56mm to 127.75mm]
[14] 5.0101" to 5.5100"     [127.76mm to 139.95mm]
[15] 5.5101" to 6.0100"     [139.96mm to 152.65mm]
[16] 6.0101" to 6.5100"     [152.66mm to 165.35mm]
[17] 6.5101" to 7.0100"     [165.36mm to 178.05mm]
[18] 7.0101" to 7.5100"     [178.06mm to 190.75mm]
[19] 7.5101" to 8.0100"     [190.76mm to 203.45mm]

Direction of Tolerance
[1] Master (1 member, bi-lateral tolerance)
[2] Go (1 member, Plus tolerance)
[3] No-Go (1 member, Minus tolerance)

Package
[1] Style I Master Disc with End Grips
[2] Style II Master Disc with End Grips
[3] Style III Master Disc with End Grips

Size (Specify size of gage members)
Configure part number and add size of gage member.
Example: 251204310 - .6250"

CALIBRATE YOUR  
MEASURING EQUIPMENT
Use these Vermont Gage Master 
Setting Discs to calibrate your 
measuring equipment. Designed to 
satisfy traceability requirements of 
your quality control system, these 
masters are a must for your calibration 
lab and inspection areas. Vermont 
Master Setting Discs are available in 
three (3) styles and come complete 
with grips and Certificate of Accuracy.

• Class XX, X or Y

•  See page 116 for tolerance 
specifications

• Bilateral (+/-) tolerance

• NIST traceable

•  Tool Steel; 60/62 Rc  
(Cold Stabilized)

•  Chrome Plated Tool Steel;  
70/72 Rc

•  4 microinch finish or better on 
Class XX or X

• Round within 1/2 of tolerance

• Complete with end grips

•  Marked with size and direction  
of tolerance on Master Setting 
Discs over 1.5100"

• Certificate of Accuracy included

•  See page 111 for Calibration 
Services

Custom Master Setting Discs from .1500'' to 8.0100''
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Range Tolerance Price Price Price
Class Style 1 Style 2 Style 3

.1500'' to .2300'' XX
3.81mm to 5.84mm X

[01] Y
.2301'' to .3650'' XX

5.85mm to 9.27mm X
[02] Y

.3651'' to .5100'' XX
9.28mm to 12.95mm X

[03] Y
.5101'' to .8250'' XX

12.96mm to 20.95mm X
[04] Y

.8251'' to 1.1350'' XX
20.96mm to 28.83mm X

[05] Y
1.1351'' to 1.5100'' XX

28.84mm to 38.35mm X
[06] Y

1.5101'' to 2.0100'' XX
38.36mm to 51.05mm X

[07] Y
2.0101'' to 2.5100'' XX

51.06mm to 63.75mm X
[08] Y

2.5101'' to 3.0100'' XX
63.76mm to 76.45mm X

[09] Y
3.0101'' to 3.5100'' XX

76.46mm to 89.15mm X
[10] Y

3.5101'' to 4.0100'' XX
89.16mm to 101.85mm X

[11] Y
4.0101'' to 4.5100'' XX

101.86mm to 114.55mm X
[12] Y

4.5101'' to 5.0100'' XX
114.56mm to 127.75mm X

[13] Y

$110.00 
$95.00 
$88.00 

$110.00 
$95.00 
$88.00 

$115.00 
$95.00 
$88.00 

$115.00 
$100.00 
$95.00 

$125.00 
$106.00 
$100.00 
$135.00 
$112.00 
$105.00 
$150.00 
$125.00 
$110.00 
$175.00 
$140.00 
$125.00 
$190.00 
$155.00 
$140.00 
$255.00 
$220.00 
$200.00 
$310.00 
$265.00 
$250.00 
$345.00 
$300.00 
$285.00 
$445.00 
$400.00 
$375.00 

$200.00 
$160.00 
$155.00 
$200.00 
$160.00 
$155.00 
$205.00 
$168.00 
$160.00 
$215.00 
$180.00 
$165.00 
$220.00 
$190.00 
$170.00 
$235.00 
$200.00 
$190.00 
$250.00 
$220.00 
$200.00 
$295.00 
$235.00 
$220.00 
$325.00 
$280.00 
$250.00 
$415.00 
$365.00 
$340.00 
$455.00 
$410.00 
$365.00 
$520.00 
$460.00 
$420.00 
$540.00 
$470.00 
$430.00 

$100.00 
$80.00 
$70.00 

$100.00 
$80.00 
$70.00 
$98.00 
$84.00 
$78.00 

$105.00 
$90.00 
$78.00 

$110.00 
$95.00 
$88.00 

$115.00 
$100.00 
$95.00 

$140.00 
$112.00 
$100.00 
$160.00 
$130.00 
$115.00 
$180.00 
$140.00 
$125.00 
$240.00 
$200.00 
$190.00 
$260.00 
$220.00 
$200.00 
$290.00 
$240.00 
$225.00 
$300.00 
$245.00 
$230.00 

Chrome Plated Tool Steel - Add 50% to Steel price.

Custom Master Setting Discs from .1500'' to 8.0100''
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